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Test Verification of Conformity 
Verification Number: 105062000-LAX-VOC1 

 
 

 

Applicant Name & Address: SolarEdge Technologies Ltd 
1 HaMada Street, Harzeliya 6473335 
Israel 
 

Product Description: 
 

SolarEdge PV Hazard Control System (PVHCS) 

Ratings & Principle 
Characteristics: 
 

See listing report number 104546942LAX-001 for the full list of PVHCS 

Models/Type References: 
 

See listing report number 104546942LAX-001 for the full list of PVHCS 

Brand Name:  SolarEdge  
 

Relevant Standards/Directives: 
 

Photovoltaic Hazard Control [ANSI/CAN/UL 3741:2020 Ed.1] 

Verification Issuing Office 
Name & Address: 
 

Intertek Testing Services NA, Inc.  
25800 Commercenter Drive 
Lake Forest, CA 92630 USA 
 

Date of Tests: 
 

10/13/2020 to 5/12/2021 

Test Report Number(s): 105062000LAX-001a  
(Original listing report: 104546942LAX-001) 

 

Additional information in Appendix.  

 

 

Signature 

Name: Samantha Doshi  

Position:  Reviewer 

Date: 7/27/2022 

On the basis of the below referenced test report, the samples of the below product have been found to comply with 
the requirements of the referenced standard at the time the evaluation/testing were carried out.  This verification is 
part of the full test report of 104546942LAX-001 and should be read in conjunction with it. Additional information are 
displayed in Appendix of this letter.  
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APPENDIX: Test Verification of Conformity 

 
 

 

SolarEdge PV Hazard Control System is an integrated system which includes Optimizer, Inverter, Disconnect 
Switch with Rapid Shut down and marking. Below table displays only the list of qualified optimizers. For 
more information regarding the full list of PVHCS and components refer to listing report number of 
104546942LAX-001. 

 

Name  Manufacturer  Type / model 

Optimizer  SolarEdge  

P730 

P750 

P801 

P850 

P950 

P1100 

P1101 

S850 

S1200 

  S1201 

 

  

Signature 

Name: Samantha Doshi 

Position: Reviewer  

Date: 7/27/2022 

 

This is an Appendix to Test Verification of Conformity Number: 105062000-LAX-VOC1 
 


